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INSTALLATIONS

ON DEMAND
RGB 
Tunable White

OKKIA PLUS

REF 210017.PN

FINISHES

EXTERNAL  COLOR

INTERNAL COLOR

DIMENSIONS

  PROFILE LENGTHS mm.

800 1100 1400 1700 2000 2300

LIGHTING OPTIONS

DIFFUSERS

OPAL

POWER

STANDARD

CRI

90

COLOR TEMPERATURE

2700K 3000K 4000K

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

DALI 1..10 PUSH

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

UP-DOWN

LUMINAIRE INCLUDES
2 x Suspension cables 3m (each 2m)
NON-DIM DOWN or DIM DOWN: 1 x Feed Hose 3 x 0,75mm2 
Diffuser

new

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º
ALUMINIUM

PC

CRI

REMOTE

REMOTE

LIFE
50000H

0º

INDOOR

IP40

206 207



P
EN

D
A

N
T 

.PN

.WH-GC.WH-BK .WH-BM .WH-BS .WH-BC .WH-CR .WH-CB .WH-GY .WH-VC.WH-MG .WH-YM

.BK-GC.BK-WH .BK-BM .BK-BS .BK-BC .BK-CR .BK-CB .BK-GY .BK-VC.BK-MG .BK-YM

.WH-WH

.WH-WH

.GC-GC.BK-BK

.BK-BK

.BM-BM .BS-BS .BC-BC .CR-CR .CB-CB .GY-GY .VC-VC.MG-MG .YM-YM

Select finishes

REF. PROFILE LENGTH FINISH DIFFUSER POWER CRI DOWNLIGHT*2   |  LUMEN WATT UPLIGHT   .UP *1 |  LUMEN WATT DIMM

MM .27 .30 .40 K .27 .30 .40 K

210017

.03 800

.OP .ST .9

3261 3377 3474 24 263 273 347 4

.DA

.PU

.D1

.04 1100 3882 4020 4136 29 385 399 508 6

.05 1400 5435 5628 5790 40 526 545 693 8

.06 1700 6483 6713 6907 48 653 677 860 10

.07 2000 7609 7879 8107 56 790 818 1040 12

.08 2300 8657 8965 9223 64 917 959 1208 14 OPTIONS

PHOTOMETRY PROFILE

Reference order          CBXXXX.XX

CONNECTION BOX DRIVER BOX NON-DIMM DRIVER BOX DIMMABLE FINISH

120

30

45

320

30

45

30

45

400

CB09.12 CB09.32 CB09.40

REF 210017.PN

Reference order          SCXX.SA

SUSPENSION KIT REF. DIMENSION FINISH

SC05 5M.

.SASC07 7M.

SC10  10M.

OPAL

45

45

INCLUDED

SC03.SA
WIRE 3M.

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º
ALUMINIUM

PC

CRI

REMOTELIFE
50000H

0º

INDOOR

Reference order          TF12.PN.XX

COMPONENTS

COVERT KIT REF. FINISH

TF12

Reference order          210017.XX               .XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX.XX
.SR 
.PN

OKKIA PLUS
IP40

BOXES (.PN) Not-included, please select:

Total length = Profile length + 20mm + 2x2mm (Cover kit)(mm)
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